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Adair County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Brianna Hillock  10W1. 101
Jace Miller  10M2. 326
Sophia Smith W3. 102
Autumn Spillman W4. 103
Solomon Stonebraker  11M5. 327

Ashland Blazer
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Andrew Adkins  09M1. 328
Hannah Allen  10W2. 104
Maverick Ashby  09M3. 329
Milei Baker  12W4. 105
Troy Barnett  10M5. 330
Jaelyn Brown  09W6. 106
Layla Bryant  10W7. 107
Mallorie Caudill  10W8. 108
Sadie Chaffins  11W9. 109
Baker Elam  12M10. 331
Sarah Hicks  10W11. 110
Brandon Houston  12M12. 332
Bryden Hughes  10M13. 333
Anniston Mertz  10W14. 111
Sydney Mertz  10W15. 112
Carson Owens  09M16. 334
Meisha Salisbury  10W17. 113
Dean Young  10M18. 335
Relay Sex
Ashland Blazer #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#109 Sadie Chaffins;  #104 Hannah Allen;  #106 Jaelyn Brown;  #105 Milei Baker
#110 Sarah Hicks;  #112 Sydney Mertz;  #111 Anniston Mertz;  #107 Layla Bryant

Ashland Blazer #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#110 Sarah Hicks;  #113 Meisha Salisbury;  #112 Sydney Mertz;  #111 Anniston Mertz
#104 Hannah Allen;  #106 Jaelyn Brown;  #105 Milei Baker;  #107 Layla Bryant

Ashland Blazer #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#334 Carson Owens;  #329 Maverick Ashby;  #330 Troy Barnett;  #333 Bryden Hughes
#335 Dean Young;  #332 Brandon Houston;  #331 Baker Elam;  #328 Andrew Adkins
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Bardstown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Claire Buzick  09W1. 114
Addison Devers W2. 115
Preston Hatfield  08M3. 336
Kyan Lydian  12M4. 337
Shaianne Overall  12W5. 116
Caleb Payne  12M6. 338
Kyren Phillips  08M7. 339
Ariona Pope W8. 117
Aiden Riley  12M9. 340
Antonio Rodriguez  08M10. 341
Cole Sizemore  11M11. 342
Braylen Stepp  07M12. 343
Jackson Wilcher  07M13. 344
Relay Sex
Bardstown #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#342 Cole Sizemore;  #338 Caleb Payne;  #341 Antonio Rodriguez;  #344 Jackson Wilcher
#343 Braylen Stepp;  #336 Preston Hatfield;  #339 Kyren Phillips;  
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Bath County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Perry Aiden  10M1. 345
Jaxon Cline  12M2. 346
Alyssa Dyer W3. 118
Jaelyn Gibson W4. 119
Jonah Gibson  09M5. 347
Zach Grigsby  09M6. 348
Abby Hall  08W7. 120
Hatfield Jacob  10M8. 349
Cline Jaxon  12M9. 350
Gibson Jonah  09M10. 351
Jones Logan  09M11. 352
Madison Mabior W12. 121
Carpenter Mason  09M13. 353
Roark Nathan  10M14. 354
Nathan Roark  10M15. 355
Ed Tapp  10M16. 356
Karrick Walker  09M17. 357
Grigsby Zach  09M18. 358
Relay Sex
Bath County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#354 Roark Nathan;  #352 Jones Logan;  #357 Karrick Walker;  #351 Gibson Jonah
#349 Hatfield Jacob;  #358 Grigsby Zach;  #345 Perry Aiden;  #350 Cline Jaxon

Bath County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#345 Perry Aiden;  #349 Hatfield Jacob;  #357 Karrick Walker;  #353 Carpenter Mason
#351 Gibson Jonah;  #354 Roark Nathan;  #352 Jones Logan;  #358 Grigsby Zach
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Bourbon County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Luz Arguello  09W1. 122
Aiden Casey  09M2. 359
Jorge Damian  12M3. 360
Ruby DeAtley  12W4. 123
Marleigh Estes  10W5. 124
Jacob Ezell  12M6. 361
Addison Felty  10W7. 125
Braylon Francis  08M8. 362
Hunter Hamilton  11M9. 363
Ava Hernandez W10. 126
Emmanuel Martinez  09M11. 364
Asher Mattox  11M12. 365
Savannah McKimmey  07W13. 127
Macey McKinzie  10W14. 128
Jesus Mendoza-solis  11M15. 366
Bryce Perraut  10M16. 367
Lillian Perraut  09W17. 129
Mark Perraut  09M18. 368
Stephen Bryce Perraut  09M19. 369
Gabby Rojas W20. 130
Kenneth Salas  10M21. 370
Kenny Salas  10M22. 371
Sarah Scott  10W23. 131
Bethany Simpson  12W24. 132
Tayvon Snowden  12M25. 372
Audra Steen  10W26. 133
Gavin Thompson  09M27. 373
Christopher Wells  10M28. 374
Relay Sex
Bourbon County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#132 Bethany Simpson;  #125 Addison Felty;  #131 Sarah Scott;  #133 Audra Steen
#128 Macey McKinzie;  #124 Marleigh Estes;  #123 Ruby DeAtley;  #129 Lillian Perraut

Bourbon County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#123 Ruby DeAtley;  #128 Macey McKinzie;  #125 Addison Felty;  #132 Bethany Simpson
#129 Lillian Perraut;  #127 Savannah McKimmey;  #133 Audra Steen;  #122 Luz Arguello

Bourbon County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#361 Jacob Ezell;  #365 Asher Mattox;  #367 Bryce Perraut;  #366 Jesus Mendoza-solis
#360 Jorge Damian;  #374 Christopher Wells;  #368 Mark Perraut;  #373 Gavin Thompson

Bourbon County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#367 Bryce Perraut;  #371 Kenny Salas;  #374 Christopher Wells;  #360 Jorge Damian
#366 Jesus Mendoza-solis;  #365 Asher Mattox;  #359 Aiden Casey;  #363 Hunter Hamilton
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Boyd County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sworski Adam  12M1. 375
Bowling Alivia  12W2. 134
Bowling Andrew  09M3. 377
Alivia Bowling  12W4. 135
Laura Grace Chaffin  10W5. 136
Wilson Georgia  11W6. 137
Sami Govey  10W7. 138
Ray Harmony  11W8. 139
Eden Henderson W9. 140
Ramey James  10M10. 380
Chaffin Laura  10W11. 141
Ramey Lexi  11W12. 142
Thornbury Lilah  10W13. 143
Newsome Mason  12M14. 384
Mason Newsome  12M15. 385
Casie Porter W16. 144
Lexi Ramey  11W17. 145
Govey Sami  10W18. 146
Noah Shavers  12M19. 387
Adam Sworski  12M20. 388
Lilah Thornbury  10W21. 147
Georgia Wilson  11W22. 148
Relay Sex
Boyd County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#146 Govey Sami;  #143 Thornbury Lilah;  #137 Wilson Georgia;  #142 Ramey Lexi
#141 Chaffin Laura;  #139 Ray Harmony;  #134 Bowling Alivia;  

Boyd County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#146 Govey Sami;  #143 Thornbury Lilah;  #137 Wilson Georgia;  #142 Ramey Lexi
#141 Chaffin Laura;  #139 Ray Harmony;  #134 Bowling Alivia;  

Boyd County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#375 Sworski Adam;  #384 Newsome Mason;  #377 Bowling Andrew;  #380 Ramey James
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Boyle County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Taylor Benge W1. 149
Cannon Bostick  12M2. 389
Abby Brown  09W3. 150
Micah Brown  11M4. 390
Landon Campbell  10M5. 391
JD Cooley  12M6. 392
Adam Cooper  10M7. 393
Isaac Doneghy  11M8. 394
Laykin Gatton  11W9. 151
Max Germann  12M10. 395
Sharon Heist  10W11. 152
Avery Jackson W12. 153
Maximus Kirby  11M13. 396
Lilly Kurtz  10W14. 154
Collin Lay  10M15. 397
Andrew Lockhart  10M16. 398
Garion McPherson  10M17. 399
Andrew Nason  11M18. 400
Izzy Phillips  08W19. 155
Maggie Powell  11W20. 156
Syia Richards  11M21. 401
Eli Short  12M22. 402
Maleeah Smith  09W23. 157
Shelby Thompson W24. 158
Stella Thompson  08W25. 159
Aubrey White  10W26. 160
Kyle Whitsell  09M27. 403
Alan Wireman  11M28. 404
Conner Young  12M29. 405
Relay Sex
Boyle County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#152 Sharon Heist;  #151 Laykin Gatton;  #157 Maleeah Smith;  #158 Shelby Thompson
#159 Stella Thompson;  #155 Izzy Phillips;  #156 Maggie Powell;  

Boyle County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#151 Laykin Gatton;  #156 Maggie Powell;  #160 Aubrey White;  #150 Abby Brown
#155 Izzy Phillips;  #154 Lilly Kurtz;  

Boyle County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#397 Collin Lay;  #405 Conner Young;  #396 Maximus Kirby;  #392 JD Cooley
#393 Adam Cooper;  #404 Alan Wireman;  #402 Eli Short;  #400 Andrew Nason

Boyle County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#395 Max Germann;  #390 Micah Brown;  #397 Collin Lay;  #393 Adam Cooper
#404 Alan Wireman;  #403 Kyle Whitsell;  #389 Cannon Bostick;  #396 Maximus Kirby
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Butler County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gage Beasley  12M1. 406
Kyle Chambers  12M2. 407
Carson Davis  09M3. 408
Ryder Harbaugh  11M4. 409
Landon Henderson  11M5. 410
Case Hooten  11M6. 411
Kane Justice  10M7. 412
Tyler Skipworth  12M8. 413
Parker Smith  12M9. 414
Clay Steff  10M10. 415
Relay Sex
Butler County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#409 Ryder Harbaugh;  #411 Case Hooten;  #407 Kyle Chambers;  #414 Parker Smith
#410 Landon Henderson;  #406 Gage Beasley;  #408 Carson Davis;  #412 Kane Justice

Butler County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#409 Ryder Harbaugh;  #411 Case Hooten;  #407 Kyle Chambers;  #414 Parker Smith
#410 Landon Henderson;  #406 Gage Beasley;  #408 Carson Davis;  #412 Kane Justice
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Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Olivia Anderson  12W1. 161
Price Aycock  12M2. 416
Jude Bazzell  12M3. 417
Trevon Bledsoe  10M4. 418
Matthew Briedwell  09M5. 419
Caleb Byers  10M6. 420
Henry Byford  12M7. 421
Vayla Carlisle  10W8. 162
Ethan Carson  12M9. 422
Angie Emery  09W10. 163
Sinjin Gesler  09M11. 423
Tommy Gomez  10M12. 424
Quavo Harris  12M13. 425
Buxton Harrison  11M14. 426
Jack Jansma  09M15. 427
Jaidan Koch  10W16. 164
Sadie Lilly  10W17. 165
Hayden Loveless  08W18. 166
Sayde Lowe  12W19. 167
Emma Martin  11W20. 168
Lexi McClure  11W21. 169
Olivia Miles  12W22. 170
Bella Norsworthy  09W23. 171
Nathan Puckett  11M24. 428
Joessiah Reyes  10M25. 429
Ashston Robinson  11M26. 430
Ashton Robinson  11M27. 431
Alec Rodgers W28. 172
Reese Settle  12W29. 173
Brooklyn Smith  11W30. 174
Cole Thomas  10M31. 432
Niya Thomas  09W32. 175
Ryan Turman  09M33. 433
Keatyn Tynes W34. 176
Tate Weatherley  12M35. 434
Tate Weatherly  12M36. 435
Jasmine Winebarger  09W37. 177
Gabby Yoakum W38. 178
Relay Sex
Calloway County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#174 Brooklyn Smith;  #163 Angie Emery;  #169 Lexi McClure;  #170 Olivia Miles
#166 Hayden Loveless;  #173 Reese Settle;  #164 Jaidan Koch;  #161 Olivia Anderson
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Calloway County
Relay Sex   
Calloway County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.

#173 Reese Settle;  #165 Sadie Lilly;  #162 Vayla Carlisle;  #164 Jaidan Koch
#174 Brooklyn Smith;  #166 Hayden Loveless;  #171 Bella Norsworthy;  #177 Jasmine Winebar

Calloway County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#429 Joessiah Reyes;  #426 Buxton Harrison;  #425 Quavo Harris;  #431 Ashton Robinson
#435 Tate Weatherly;  #417 Jude Bazzell;  #419 Matthew Briedwell;  #416 Price Aycock

Calloway County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#428 Nathan Puckett;  #424 Tommy Gomez;  #433 Ryan Turman;  #432 Cole Thomas
#430 Ashston Robinson;  #427 Jack Jansma;  #422 Ethan Carson;  #417 Jude Bazzell

Casey County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cierra Couch W1. 179
Angel Cuin  11M2. 436
Zachary De Robles  10M3. 437
Sam Gossage  10M4. 438
Dylan Kalyesubula  10M5. 439
Luke McQueen  12M6. 440
Cade Rousey  09M7. 441
Tyler Short  11M8. 442
Zeke Singleton  11M9. 443
Ethan Stong  09M10. 444
Relay Sex
Casey County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#438 Sam Gossage;  #439 Dylan Kalyesubula;  #443 Zeke Singleton;  #437 Zachary De Robles
#441 Cade Rousey;  #444 Ethan Stong;  #436 Angel Cuin;  #442 Tyler Short

Christian Academy-Louisville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Samuel Herbig  11M1. 445
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Clay County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aiden Carr  10M1. 446
Baylee Hays  10W2. 180
Kaylee Hays  10W3. 181
Gunner Jones  08M4. 447
John Lipps  07M5. 448
John David Lipps  07M6. 449
AJ Lovett  12M7. 450
Aiden Reid  11M8. 451
Aaliyah Roberson  08W9. 182
Aidan Roberts  11M10. 452
Cole Samples  11M11. 453
Miriam Saylor  10W12. 183
Andrea Smith  11W13. 184
Stephen Strickland  08M14. 454
Jayden Woods  10M15. 455
Relay Sex
Clay County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#184 Andrea Smith
#181 Kaylee Hays;  #182 Aaliyah Roberson;  #183 Miriam Saylor;  #180 Baylee Hays

Clay County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#455 Jayden Woods;  #451 Aiden Reid;  #454 Stephen Strickland;  #453 Cole Samples
#446 Aiden Carr;  #452 Aidan Roberts;  #449 John David Lipps;  #447 Gunner Jones

Clay County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#454 Stephen Strickland;  #450 AJ Lovett;  #448 John Lipps;  #453 Cole Samples
#447 Gunner Jones;  #446 Aiden Carr;  #452 Aidan Roberts;  #455 Jayden Woods
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Corbin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Coleman Anderson  12M1. 456
Mallory Bradshaw  09W2. 185
Sophia Bradshaw  07W3. 186
Nolan Brock  12M4. 457
Kobe Dixon  08M5. 458
Hadely Elmore  09W6. 187
Hadley Elmore  09W7. 188
Jaycee Frye  10W8. 189
Alex Herren  10W9. 190
Jb Llewellyn  11M10. 459
Emma Massengill  07W11. 191
Savannah Mayer  11W12. 192
Connor Messer  12M13. 460
Koby Perkins  12M14. 461
Maddie Russell  12W15. 193
Maddie Jo Russell  12W16. 194
Mary Simons  10W17. 195
Ethan Slone  11M18. 462
Dylan Stacy  12M19. 463
Parker Stacy  11M20. 464
Jayce Stewart  11M21. 465
Jaxon Storms  12M22. 466
Ben Teague  11M23. 467
Kaleb Terrell  09M24. 468
Kinley Terrell  07W25. 196
Hartlee Viars  07W26. 197
Relay Sex
Corbin #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#195 Mary Simons;  #193 Maddie Russell;  #190 Alex Herren;  #191 Emma Massengill
#187 Hadely Elmore;  #197 Hartlee Viars;  #186 Sophia Bradshaw;  #196 Kinley Terrell

Corbin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#190 Alex Herren;  #195 Mary Simons;  #191 Emma Massengill;  #188 Hadley Elmore
#197 Hartlee Viars;  #189 Jaycee Frye;  #192 Savannah Mayer;  #185 Mallory Bradshaw

Corbin #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#460 Connor Messer;  #456 Coleman Anderson;  #467 Ben Teague;  #465 Jayce Stewart
#462 Ethan Slone;  #463 Dylan Stacy;  #464 Parker Stacy;  #459 Jb Llewellyn

Corbin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#460 Connor Messer;  #456 Coleman Anderson;  #462 Ethan Slone;  #467 Ben Teague
#468 Kaleb Terrell;  #458 Kobe Dixon;  #457 Nolan Brock;  #461 Koby Perkins
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Covington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nolan Bonta  12M1. 469
Mason Edwards  12M2. 470
Garrett Gallagher  10M3. 471
Jackson Germann  10M4. 472
Jake Heitker  11M5. 473
Quentin Jones  10M6. 474
Paul Klosinski  09M7. 475
Oliver Link  11M8. 476
Ethan Long  12M9. 477
Joe Mayer  10M10. 478
Luke McLane  09M11. 479
Luke Meagher  12M12. 480
Luke O'Hara  10M13. 481
Ben Reeves  12M14. 482
Jackson Schmid  10M15. 483
Will Sheets  11M16. 484
Hank Smith  12M17. 485
Landon Thompson  11M18. 486
Michael Zechella  12M19. 487
Relay Sex
Covington Catholic #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#469 Nolan Bonta;  #471 Garrett Gallagher;  #473 Jake Heitker;  #478 Joe Mayer
#480 Luke Meagher;  #484 Will Sheets;  #485 Hank Smith;  #486 Landon Thompson

Covington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#469 Nolan Bonta;  #472 Jackson Germann;  #478 Joe Mayer;  #479 Luke McLane
#481 Luke O'Hara;  #484 Will Sheets;  #486 Landon Thompson;  #487 Michael Zechella
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Elizabethtown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rachel Bell  10W1. 198
JayVian Breckenridge  12M2. 488
Ethan Cox  10M3. 489
Leah Cox  08W4. 199
Julianna Johnson  08W5. 200
Curtis Margraf  09M6. 490
Cameron McCullough  12M7. 663
Mya Moore  09W8. 201
Kobe Ryan  11M9. 662
Johan Soto Ocalagan  12M10. 655
Claire Springsteen W11. 202
Harris Springsteen   9M12. 491
Taquan Townsend  11M13. 656
Ella Tucker  10W14. 203
Joseph Whelan  10M15. 492
Relay Sex
Elizabethtown #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#662 Kobe Ryan;  #489 Ethan Cox;  #491 Harris Springsteen;  #663 Cameron McCullough
#655 Johan Soto Ocalagan;  #656 Taquan Townsend;  

Fleming County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kalynn Pease  11W1. 204
Tj Smith  11M2. 493

Franklin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kate Alvis  11W1. 205
Deloris Boateng  12W2. 206
Delano Collins  10M3. 494
Hailey Hill  12W4. 207
Mariah Jackson  10W5. 208
Ella Johnston  11W6. 209
Tazyriah Miley  11W7. 210
Carter Richardson  10M8. 495
Rylee Schaffner  11W9. 211
Bria Wilson  12W10. 212

Franklin-Simpson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaelyn Halmon  11W1. 213
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Greenup County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Drew Boggs  11M1. 496
Peighton Haislop W2. 214
Ike Henderson  12M3. 497
Brody Stevens  12M4. 498

Harrison County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Madison Hunt  10W1. 215
Oliver Sager  11M2. 499
Tanner Tumey  11M3. 500

Henry County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hampton Crowe  11M1. 501
Cason Fischer  09M2. 502
Mike Golden  11M3. 503
Evan Hamilton  10M4. 504
Jackson Holcomb  11M5. 505
Essick Olin Inscore  09M6. 506
Akacia Kurtz  11W7. 216
Bodey Lyons  11M8. 507
Colby Stivers  11M9. 508
Relay Sex
Henry County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#504 Evan Hamilton;  #503 Mike Golden;  #507 Bodey Lyons;  #502 Cason Fischer
#506 Essick Olin Inscore;  #508 Colby Stivers;  #505 Jackson Holcomb;  

Holmes
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ja Nia Johnson W1. 217
Ken'yanna Johnson  07W2. 218
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Hopkinsville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gavin Alston  12M1. 509
Tyson Cavinder  09M2. 510
Devin Coleman  12M3. 511
LaMareon Jeffers  11M4. 512
Carlo Jones  10M5. 513
Nickolaus Klar  11M6. 514
Lauren Mayes  10W7. 219
Elijah Reid  11M8. 515
Savior Schaal.  10M9. 516
Keyshun Teal  09M10. 517
Relay Sex
Hopkinsville #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#514 Nickolaus Klar;  #512 LaMareon Jeffers;  #513 Carlo Jones;  #516 Savior Schaal.
#510 Tyson Cavinder;  #509 Gavin Alston;  #517 Keyshun Teal;  #515 Elijah Reid

Hopkinsville #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#514 Nickolaus Klar;  #512 LaMareon Jeffers;  #513 Carlo Jones;  #516 Savior Schaal.
#510 Tyson Cavinder;  #509 Gavin Alston;  #517 Keyshun Teal;  #515 Elijah Reid

John Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Rylan Dugan  08M1. 518
William Dupin  09M2. 519
Darian Gibson  10M3. 520
Jorden Gibson  09M4. 521
Lucas Keown  12M5. 522
Carter Lawrence  10M6. 523
Kamren Mcfayden  11M7. 524
Brendan Nagle  11M8. 525
Alex Rhinesmith  09W9. 220
Kayleigh Rice W10. 221
Patrick Routt  10M11. 526
Aniyah West  07W12. 222
Laila Williams  11W13. 223
Relay Sex
John Hardin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#525 Brendan Nagle;  #522 Lucas Keown;  #520 Darian Gibson;  #521 Jorden Gibson
#518 Rylan Dugan;  #519 William Dupin;  #526 Patrick Routt;  #523 Carter Lawrence
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Larue County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mikeal Aldridge  12M1. 527
Jaylen Curry  11M2. 528
Mia Dennis  11W3. 224
Tyson Dohn  10M4. 530
Austin Harp  10M5. 531
Gabbie Kresel  11W6. 225
Jayden Rojas  09M7. 532
John Wiley  11M8. 533
Molli Jo Wooldridge  10W9. 226
Relay Sex
Larue County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#533 John Wiley;  #530 Tyson Dohn;  #527 Mikeal Aldridge
#532 Jayden Rojas;  #531 Austin Harp;  

Lewis County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Olivia Price W1. 227
Alex Russell  09M2. 534
Alexis Sudderth W3. 228
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Lexington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sophia Arms  09W1. 229
Caroline Beiting  11W2. 230
Joanna Bryant  10W3. 231
Zoe Cliburn  09W4. 232
Cate Conklin  12W5. 233
Lauren Counts  09W6. 234
Anna Dawahare  09W7. 235
Matthew Falk  11M8. 535
Asher Feddock  10M9. 536
Matthew Henderson  12M10. 537
Nathan Kovach  12M11. 538
Kelly Lennon  11W12. 236
Cecelia Lowry  11W13. 237
Kaylib Nelson  11M14. 539
Coen Noble  09M15. 540
Daxton Noe  11M16. 541
Daxton (Dax) Noe  11M17. 542
Addie Nowlin  09W18. 238
Ally Nowlin  12W19. 239
Will Owens  11M20. 543
Nora Parker  10W21. 240
Drew Ponatoski  11M22. 544
Taylor Riordan  10W23. 241
Audrey Roland  09W24. 242
Abigail Turner  09W25. 243
Caleb Turner  11M26. 545
Relay Sex
Lexington Catholic #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#231 Joanna Bryant;  #239 Ally Nowlin;  #241 Taylor Riordan;  #236 Kelly Lennon
#230 Caroline Beiting;  #243 Abigail Turner;  #232 Zoe Cliburn;  #238 Addie Nowlin

Lexington Catholic #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#231 Joanna Bryant;  #233 Cate Conklin;  #243 Abigail Turner;  #230 Caroline Beiting
#235 Anna Dawahare;  #237 Cecelia Lowry;  #240 Nora Parker;  #238 Addie Nowlin

Lexington Catholic #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#537 Matthew Henderson;  #536 Asher Feddock;  #545 Caleb Turner;  #539 Kaylib Nelson
#542 Daxton (Dax) Noe;  #544 Drew Ponatoski;  #543 Will Owens;  #540 Coen Noble

Lexington Catholic #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#544 Drew Ponatoski;  #542 Daxton (Dax) Noe;  #536 Asher Feddock;  #545 Caleb Turner
#543 Will Owens;  #540 Coen Noble;  #535 Matthew Falk;  #538 Nathan Kovach
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Lincoln County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alayna Bodner W1. 244
Keyera McFarland  09W2. 245
Keaton Pendleton  11M3. 546
Eli Roberts  09M4. 547
Toby Sallee  11M5. 548
Shelby Smith W6. 246
Hallie Stafford  12W7. 247

Logan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aubreanna Evans W1. 248
Hunter Holloway  11M2. 549
Nia Scipio W3. 249
Keenan Uhles  12M4. 550
Lilaina Viegel  11W5. 250
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Mason County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Max Arrasmith  12M1. 551
Ed Brannon  11M2. 552
Kyler Burton  10M3. 553
Jennifer Buttery  12W4. 251
Juan Carlos  11M5. 554
Ava Caskey  10W6. 252
Jaxen Crabtree  10M7. 555
Makaylynn Crabtree  10W8. 654
Bryant Curtis  12M9. 556
Lilly Dean  10W10. 253
Lily Dean  10W11. 254
Keenan Galloway  10M12. 557
Kolby Galloway  12W13. 255
Martin Godbey  09M14. 558
Kenzie Gulley  11W15. 256
Haven Hamilton  11W16. 257
Reese Hardeman W17. 258
Cece Hiatt  11W18. 259
Madison Howard  11W19. 260
Ashayne Jones  11M20. 559
Marquis Kirk  11M21. 560
Daniel Klump  10M22. 561
Trazon Lang  10M23. 562
Casey Magee  12M24. 563
Nick Mains  11M25. 564
Haley Mead  11W26. 261
Dashawn Overly  11M27. 565
Calleigh Passmore  09W28. 262
Sarah Payne  09W29. 263
Cade Pugh  11M30. 566
Amirah Reed  10W31. 264
Elijah Reed  11M32. 567
Nicholas Schiltz  09M33. 568
Nick Schiltz  09M34. 569
Keshaun Thomas  12M35. 570
Ava Thompson  11W36. 266
Peyton Ullery  11M37. 571
Sidney Ullery  09W38. 267
Brooklyn Young  11W39. 268
Lexi Young  10W40. 269
Relay Sex
Mason County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#263 Sarah Payne;  #266 Ava Thompson;  #255 Kolby Galloway;  #259 Cece Hiatt
#268 Brooklyn Young;  #256 Kenzie Gulley;  #257 Haven Hamilton;  #252 Ava Caskey
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Mason County
Relay Sex   
Mason County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.

#255 Kolby Galloway;  #251 Jennifer Buttery;  #259 Cece Hiatt;  #267 Sidney Ullery
#268 Brooklyn Young;  #253 Lilly Dean;  #262 Calleigh Passmore;  #261 Haley Mead

Mason County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#571 Peyton Ullery;  #570 Keshaun Thomas;  #556 Bryant Curtis;  #567 Elijah Reed
#554 Juan Carlos;  #560 Marquis Kirk;  #564 Nick Mains;  #558 Martin Godbey

Mason County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#571 Peyton Ullery;  #556 Bryant Curtis;  #565 Dashawn Overly;  #552 Ed Brannon
#569 Nick Schiltz;  #563 Casey Magee;  #561 Daniel Klump;  #566 Cade Pugh

Mercer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ian Alcorn   9M1. 572
Marshall Hart  11M2. 573
Sam Lewis  12M3. 574
Noah Nichols  09M4. 575
Jordan Piazza  11M5. 576
Liam Potts  12M6. 577
Kyler Sallee  12M7. 578
Mason Sanders  11M8. 579
Caden Semrau  12M9. 580
Donavan Wright  12M10. 581
Relay Sex
Mercer County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#578 Kyler Sallee;  #579 Mason Sanders;  #572 Ian Alcorn;  #573 Marshall Hart
#577 Liam Potts;  #574 Sam Lewis;  #576 Jordan Piazza;  #581 Donavan Wright

Mercer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM2.
#578 Kyler Sallee;  #577 Liam Potts;  #574 Sam Lewis;  #573 Marshall Hart
#579 Mason Sanders;  #572 Ian Alcorn;  #576 Jordan Piazza;  #581 Donavan Wright
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Morgan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jamie Age  10W1. 270
Abby Engle  09W2. 271
Allie Engle  07W3. 272
Ethan Farmer  11M4. 582
Cameron Hall  11M5. 583
John Hylton  10M6. 584
Camden Lacy  09M7. 585
Janesey Lewis  12W8. 273
John Maynard  10M9. 586
Alyssa McPherson  08W10. 274
Hunter Noble  11M11. 587
Noah Pack  11M12. 588
Lacy Perry  09W13. 275
Danile Shawler  10M14. 589
Relay Sex
Morgan County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#270 Jamie Age;  #271 Abby Engle;  #272 Allie Engle;  #273 Janesey Lewis
#274 Alyssa McPherson;  #275 Lacy Perry;  

Morgan County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM2.
#583 Cameron Hall;  #582 Ethan Farmer;  #584 John Hylton;  #585 Camden Lacy
#586 John Maynard;  #587 Hunter Noble;  #588 Noah Pack;  #589 Danile Shawler

Morgan County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM3.
#582 Ethan Farmer;  #583 Cameron Hall;  #584 John Hylton;  #585 Camden Lacy
#586 John Maynard;  #587 Hunter Noble;  #588 Noah Pack;  #589 Danile Shawler
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Rowan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kellen Beckman  10M1. 601
Ella Brinker  10W2. 280
Madalyn Campbell  10W3. 281
Ava Carver  09W4. 282
Annon Cooper  09M5. 602
Jameson Cosgriff  09M6. 603
Cameron Cross  09M7. 604
Chris Cross  10M8. 605
Ariah Egleston  10W9. 283
Autumn Egleston  12W10. 284
John Green  10M11. 606
Jera Henderson W12. 285
Makayla Hughes  10W13. 286
Ella Jenkins  09W14. 287
Ivy Litton  11W15. 288
Brody Lykins  10M16. 607
Shelby Lykins  07W17. 289
Aidan Perkins  12M18. 608
Cohen Perkins  10M19. 609
Eli Perkins  10M20. 610
Skylar Perry  12W21. 290
Sallie Robbins  11W22. 291
Asa Stamper  10M23. 611
Sabrina Sturgill  10W24. 292
Josh Tackett  10M25. 612
Allie Utchek  12W26. 293
Ellie Williams  10W27. 294
Isabelle Willis  11W28. 295
Lauren Wilson W29. 296
Relay Sex
Rowan County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#291 Sallie Robbins;  #287 Ella Jenkins;  #286 Makayla Hughes;  #282 Ava Carver
#294 Ellie Williams;  #281 Madalyn Campbell;  #280 Ella Brinker;  #292 Sabrina Sturgill

Rowan County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#283 Ariah Egleston;  #289 Shelby Lykins;  #295 Isabelle Willis;  #284 Autumn Egleston
#282 Ava Carver;  #286 Makayla Hughes;  #293 Allie Utchek;  #288 Ivy Litton

Rowan County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#606 John Green;  #612 Josh Tackett;  #601 Kellen Beckman;  #607 Brody Lykins
#610 Eli Perkins;  #609 Cohen Perkins;  #608 Aidan Perkins;  #604 Cameron Cross

Rowan County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#609 Cohen Perkins;  #602 Annon Cooper;  #603 Jameson Cosgriff;  #607 Brody Lykins
#606 John Green;  #610 Eli Perkins;  #611 Asa Stamper;  #608 Aidan Perkins
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Russell
Name Comp# Sex Year  
David Harless  12M1. 613
Luke Pridemore  11M2. 614
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Shelby County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nevaeh Acklin W1. 297
Ian Alarcon  11M2. 615
Bishop Bale  12M3. 616
Ashlynn Brangers  11W4. 298
Keenan Brangers  12M5. 617
Grace Clary  10W6. 299
Lucas Courtney  10M7. 618
Sean Dreher  10M8. 619
Evan Edelen  12M9. 620
Khalel Gaddie  10M10. 621
Dezire Gartland W11. 300
Gretchen Gayle  09W12. 301
Josiah Harris  11M13. 622
Giaonni Hunter  11M14. 623
Javon Hunter  10M15. 624
Sophie Hurst  10W16. 302
Emalene Hurt  11W17. 303
Jaya Johnson  09W18. 304
Jace McDowell  11M19. 625
Sariah Nall  12W20. 305
Elena Nethery  11W21. 306
Gus Reed  10M22. 626
Maddi Reed  12W23. 307
Moctezumac Rodriguez  12M24. 627
August Townsend  10W25. 308
Esther Van Zee  07W26. 309
Donnie Wright  08M27. 628
Emmaline Young  09W28. 310
Relay Sex
Shelby County #17 Girls 4x400 Meter RelayW1.

#306 Elena Nethery;  #302 Sophie Hurst;  #298 Ashlynn Brangers;  #303 Emalene Hurt
#307 Maddi Reed;  #304 Jaya Johnson;  #301 Gretchen Gayle;  #299 Grace Clary

Shelby County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter RelayW2.
#306 Elena Nethery;  #304 Jaya Johnson;  #301 Gretchen Gayle;  #303 Emalene Hurt
#308 August Townsend;  #310 Emmaline Young;  #309 Esther Van Zee;  #299 Grace Clary

Shelby County #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM3.
#617 Keenan Brangers;  #616 Bishop Bale;  #621 Khalel Gaddie;  #628 Donnie Wright
#624 Javon Hunter;  #627 Moctezumac Rodriguez;  #619 Sean Dreher;  #618 Lucas Courtney

Shelby County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM4.
#617 Keenan Brangers;  #618 Lucas Courtney;  #621 Khalel Gaddie;  #628 Donnie Wright
#619 Sean Dreher;  #622 Josiah Harris;  #620 Evan Edelen;  #625 Jace McDowell
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Spencer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Casey DeSilvey  11M1. 629
Armen Smalley  10M2. 630

Taylor County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maddy Brown  11W1. 311
Calleigh Carter-Tungate  11W2. 312
JaQuon Coulter  11M3. 631
Miya Downs W4. 313
Jaron Johnson  09M5. 632
Darrion Mills  11M6. 633
Ella Taylor W7. 314
Cross Watson  10M8. 634
Dalyn Williams  10M9. 635

Thomas Nelson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Emmy Crepps  07W1. 315
Claire Dewitt  09W2. 316
Will Dewitt  11M3. 636
Baili Hoten  09W4. 317
Riku Sugie  11M5. 637
Spencer Willett  10M6. 638

Union County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Maggie Baird  12W1. 318
Raegan Blackburn  12W2. 319
Tristan Coy  10M3. 639
Cooper Crowdus  08M4. 640
Rylan George  12M5. 641

Waggener
Name Comp# Sex Year  
William Clarke   9M1. 660
Heavenlee Davis  12W2. 320
Ricky Johnson  11M3. 657
Keahon Jones  11M4. 661
Karl Livingston  12M5. 659
Hunter Patton  10M6. 658
Relay Sex
Waggener #18 Boys 4x400 Meter RelayM1.

#658 Hunter Patton;  #659 Karl Livingston;  #660 William Clarke;  #657 Ricky Johnson
#661 Keahon Jones;  
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Webster County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Preston Glassco  12M1. 642
Landon Higdon  09M2. 643
Mayci Moore  10W3. 321
Brice Nelson  12M4. 644

Western
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Josiah Elliott  12M1. 645
AnJuan Horne  11M2. 646

Western Hills
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cassidy Bowman W1. 322
Matthias Jones  12M2. 647
Elizabeth Judy W3. 323
Cainan Lawson  12M4. 648
Steven Meyer  12M5. 649
Amen Porter  12M6. 650
Elijah Samuels  11M7. 651
Aiden Satterly  12M8. 652
Khalena Watts  10W9. 324
Kendria Wickers  09W10. 325
Tyler Withers  12M11. 653
Relay Sex
Western Hills #2 Boys 4x800 Meter RelayM1.

#647 Matthias Jones;  #649 Steven Meyer;  #648 Cainan Lawson;  #652 Aiden Satterly
#650 Amen Porter;  

Total Athletes:  539
Total Relays:  62


